18 Apr 2024 06:56:21

Huber Technology Middle East



Home ■ News ■ Huber Group International News

Groundbreaking Ceremony for HUBER Technology, Inc. North American Headquarters

18.03.2019

HUBER Technology, Inc. began construction on a new facility which will serve as both the Headquarters and manufacturing center for the North American arm of the business. To be completed by the end of the year, the new facility at Charlotte metropolitan area in North Carolina will be able to house a growing staff as well as support a multi-million dollar manufacturing operation.

This begins an exciting new chapter for HUBER Technology, Inc. and the HUBER Family. Committed to the same values of quality, ingenuity and workmanship as our parent facility in Berching, Germany, HUBER Technology, Inc. North America Manufacturing will also provide well-designed, well-crafted water and wastewater solutions for the municipal and industrial sectors. The expansion located at an 20 acre area includes the addition of manufacturing capabilities, bringing even quicker turnaround, more flexibility and expanded capacity to an already worldwide operation.

"The construction of our manufacturing facility comes at a time when demand for HUBER solutions has hit an all-time high across the globe, and HUBER Technology, Inc. has decided to rise to meet that challenge. Strategically positioned and poised to deliver the product on increasingly demanding deadlines, HUBER Technology, Inc. is confident that the opening of a manufacturing facility not only serves the needs of local customers but also contributes in the growth of the company as a whole.", states Henk-Jan van Ettekoven, President of HUBER Technology.

Designed to not only support cutting-edge manufacturing technologies with an area of more than 4,000 m², the new Headquarters will also feature updated office, conference and meeting facilities to provide a higher level of support and training for the nation-wide US representative network, but also for North American and the wider wastewater community.

The ground breaking ceremony took place on Thursday, March 14 th. Grateful for the opportunity, HUBER is excited to deliver this news and ready to get started on this new chapter of HUBER Technology, Inc.'s future.



Groundbreaking Ceremony for HUBER Technology, Inc North American Headquarter



HUBER Technology staff attending the ceremony

Huber Technology Middle East (FZE) P.O. Box: 120137 Plot J2-08 Sharjah International Free Zone United Arab Emirates Tel.: +971 6 5574059 Email: info@huberme.com Fax: +971 6 5574069 Internet: www.huberme.com Member of the HUBER group: www.huber.de